
NERAZORNA ISPITIVANJA 
Akad. god. 2007./08. - zimski semestar 

Raspored grupa za vježbe 

Ime i prezime Grupa 
Damjan Bator SR 08:30 
Zoran Benić UT 12:30 
Antonio Božić SR 08:30 
Matija Brlek SR 08:30 
Goran Bućan UT 12:30 
Jure Burnać UT 11:00 
Igor Cizelj UT 12:30 
Tomislav Cvrtila UT 12:30 
Ivan Friščić SR 08:30 
Nikola Glumac UT 12:30 
Aleksandar Halavanja SR 08:30 
Srečko Herceg UT 11:00 
Goran Horvat SR 08:30 
Petar Hostić UT 11:00 
Marko Jergovski UT 11:00 
Marko Kolar UT 12:30 
Nikola Kolarić UT 11:00 
Bojan Krsnik SR 08:30 
Ivan Kumić UT 11:00 
Davor Kuzmić SR 08:30 
Davor Mandić UT 11:00 
Marko Maričić UT 12:30 
Vedran Nikl UT 12:30 
Marin Njirić SR 08:30 
Maksimilijan Padovan SR 08:30 
Petar Pavlović UT 12:30 
Marija Petrović UT 12:30 
Petar Piljek UT 12:30 
Marko Pless UT 11:00 
Danijel Ptić SR 08:30 
Igor Pupić UT 12:30 
Marko Rakvin UT 11:00 
Matej Rešetar UT 11:00 
Ivan Rusan SR 08:30 
Željko Senčar SR 08:30 
Marko Sokač UT 12:30 
Dražen Šenjug UT 11:00 
Karlo Štimac UT 11:00 
Ivan Tadić UT 11:00 
Hrvoje Topličanec SR 08:30 
Zvonimir Totić UT 12:30 
Danijel Turčić SR 08:30 
Ivan Vorel UT 12:30 
Stjepan Vukušić UT 11:00 
Viktor Vušak UT 11:00 
Ivica Zdelarec UT 11:00 
Paolo Zović UT 12:30 



NERAZORNA ISPITIVANJA 
Akad. god. 2007./08. - zimski semestar 

Raspored grupa za vježbe 

Grupa Ime i prezime 
Jure Burnać 
Srečko Herceg 
Petar Hostić 
Marko Jergovski 
Nikola Kolarić 
Ivan Kumić 
Davor Mandić 
Marko Pless 
Marko Rakvin 
Matej Rešetar 
Dražen Šenjug 
Karlo Štimac 
Ivan Tadić 
Stjepan Vukušić 
Viktor Vušak 

UTO  
11-12:30 
 
B3-203 
sjever FSB 

Ivica Zdelarec 
Zoran Benić 
Goran Bućan 
Igor Cizelj 
Tomislav Cvrtila 
Nikola Glumac 
Marko Kolar 
Marko Maričić 
Vedran Nikl 
Petar Pavlović 
Marija Petrović 
Petar Piljek 
Igor Pupić 
Marko Sokač 
Zvonimir Totić 
Ivan Vorel 

UTO 
12:30-14 
 
B3-203 
sjever FSB 

Paolo Zović 
Damjan Bator 
Antonio Božić 
Matija Brlek 
Ivan Friščić 
Aleksandar Halavanja 
Goran Horvat 
Bojan Krsnik 
Davor Kuzmić 
Marin Njirić 
Maksimilijan Padovan 
Danijel Ptić 
Ivan Rusan 
Željko Senčar 
Hrvoje Topličanec 

SRI 
8:30-10 
 
B3-203 
sjever FSB 

Danijel Turčić 
 


